PRICE LIST
Effective November 01, 2023
F4
2
General Information
WARRANTY
Except as provided below, Stylex warrants exclusively
to the original Purchaser of our product that all parts,

STATEMENT OF LINE	 6
DIMENSIONS	 7
HOW TO ORDER	 8
5
F4
COLORS, MATERIALS, AND FINISHES
MESH BACK & KNIT SEAT
WHITE
(M5)
BLACK/MIDNIGHT
BLUE
(M26/K26)
BLACK/BRONZE
(M23/K23)
MIDNIGHT BLUE
(M15/K15)
BLACK
(M1/K1)
WHITE/SMOKE
(M28)
BLACK/RED
(M27/K27)
GRAPHITE
(M2/K2)
POPPY
(M13/K13)
BLACK/SMOKE
(M22/K22)
SMOKE
(M3/K3)
MILK
(B3)
LIGHT GRAY
(B2)
BLACK MATTE
(B1)
BACK FRAME
MILK
(MK)
SAND
(SD)
PALE YELLOW
(PY)
YELLOW
(YL)
ORANGE
(OR)
TERRACOTTA
(TC)
RED
(RD)
RED ORANGE
(RO)
RUSTY RED
(RR)
DUSTY PINK
(DP)
MEADOW GREEN
(MG)
FOREST GREEN
(FG)
SOFT BLUE
(SB)
BLUE
(BL)
NAVY
(NV)
LIGHT GRAY
(LG)
CHAMPAGNE
(CP)
METALLIC SILVER
(MS)